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Opis produktu

Szatkownica do warzyw CL20 230V z
kompletem tarcz 714073

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent
Napiecie - U

Marka

Wydajnos¢ na godzine
Gtebokos¢ - D
Szerokos¢ - W

Moc elektryczna
Predkos¢ obrotéw

Wysokos¢ - H

4 017,00 zt
3 265,85 zt
713200
Stalgast
230V

Robot Coupe
40 kg/h

300 mm

325 mm

0.5 kW

1500 obr/min

550 mm
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